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199704010000
99471

04/01/1997
12:56:16

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199702270000
60931

199704080001
08871

04/08/1997
11:00:35

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

199305280001
54531

199704080001
08861

04/08/1997
11:00:33

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTH
AMERICAN
MORTGAGE
CO

5 94 199405180001
60871

Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Desc:1994-
16087

199704220001
23921

04/22/1997
08:43:26

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES BARTOLIC,
STEVE J

199704020001
00081

04/02/1997
08:36:45

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199702070000
40591

199704250001
27671

04/25/1997
08:49:28

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
ROBERT W

199704300001
32341

04/30/1997
09:35:56

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199312230004
11881


